Team
Suck it!

Stitches & Toes

Party of 5, Plus 1
Bruised Knees
Advanced Automation
Abandoned Ones

Set for Life

FORFEIT

March 8th, 2018

Standings
WeFF6s - Winter 18

Won

SO r N W b O O O

Lost Win%

P N o A M NN

.750
.750
.750
.500
.429
.250
.125
.000

GF
19

17
14
12

o N N ©

GA

10
12
13
17
17
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