## Standings

## WeFF6s - Winter 18

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Suck it!	6	2	.750	19	5
Stitches & Toes	6	2	.750	17	7
Party of 5, Plus 1	6	2	.750	14	10
Bruised Knees	4	4	.500	12	12
Advanced Automation	3	4	.429	8	13
Abandoned Ones	2	6	.250	7	17
Set for Life	1	7	.125	7	17
FORFEIT	0	1	.000	0	3

March 8th, 2018 Page 1 of 1